SPS-5W-12V
1st Apr, 2024, Rev1
This power supply module can be used to power from DIY to any industrial projects that need
isolated AC to DC conversion. The module is capable of supplying full load current constantly for
longer period. Thus, making it perfect choice for all types of loads.
With the aim to promote MAKE IN INDIA, this power supply module boasts following features:
Specifications:
1. Input supply voltage: 220VAC
2. Output Voltage: Isolated 12VDC
3. Output Current: 400mA
4. Output Power: 5W
5. Output overload detection and trip at 420mA
6. Output short circuit protection
7. Higher efficiency
8. Low power consumption
Dimensions: